Sishugram GSS. 

2. LOCATION OF WORK:-  132/33kV Sishugram GSS, AEGCL campus 

3. TENDER ADDRESS:-  O/o the Deputy General Manager Lower Assam T&T Circle, AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-
781026.  

4. ESTIMATED AMOUNT:- Rs. 24,17,024.00 (Rupees Twenty Four Lakh Seventeen Thousand and Twenty Four) 
only inclusive of all taxes.. 

5. FUND PROVISION :- Deposit work of PWD for construction of 33KV Feeder Bay at 132kV Sishugram GSS for 
National Data Centre (NDC) project at Amingaon. 

6. 
       BIDDING PROCEDURE:- 

a) The bidders must register themselves at https://assamtenders.gov.in as per the guidelines laid in the website.

[...]

Bidder has to pay Non-Refundable tender processing fee of Rs.2000.00 (Rupees Two Thousand) only via e-
tender portal www.assamtenders.gov.in. 

9. BID SECURITY/EARNEST MONEY AND MODE OF PAYMENT:- 

a) For participation in bidding procedure, participants must compulsorily pay the Bid Security of Rs. 48,500.00 

(Rupees Forty Eight Thousand and Five Hundred) only via e-tender portal www.assamtenders.gov.in. 

b) The bid security of the successful Bidder shall be returned as promptly as possible once the successful Bidder 
has signed the Contract and furnished the required 
performance security. 

c) The bid security of unsuccessful Bidders shall be returned as promptly as possible